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CVAC Conference A - 2025-05-21

Conference Track and Field
Gordie Howe Sports Complex

Results

Event 99  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims
================================================================
Heat  1 Preliminaries
  1 MASON, MARIAH                4A_Martensville          29.34Q
  2 MILLER, SHARI                4A_Martensville          31.04q
  3 ORCHARD, ABBIE               1A_Borden                31.40q
  4 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights          32.63
  5 ELISABETH, VOGEL             Laird School             33.03
  6 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School      35.02
  7 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           37.65
Heat  2 Preliminaries
  1 LINGNAU, MONIQUE             3A_Delisle               31.10Q
  2 HARMS, AMELIA                2A_Hepburn               31.89q
  3 BUECKERT, FAITH              2A_Hepburn               32.58q
  4 NETT, KAYLEE                 2A_Hepburn               33.40
  5 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           36.81
  6 MAUCH, BERKLEY               Lake Vista School        37.00
 -- LEMON, MADI                  3A_Delisle                 DNS
Heat  3 Preliminaries
  1 CARLSON, NEVEAH              4A_Martensville          30.23Q
  2 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School        31.71q
  3 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School      34.31
  4 HEMPEL, IVY                  2A_Langham               36.67
  5 KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School      37.92
  6 FUNK, REBEKAH                Lake Vista School        37.93
 -- VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle                 DNS
 -- LAUNDERS, BROOKE             Venture Heights            DNS

Event 99  200 Meter Dash Intermediate Girls
===================================================================
    Name                    Year Team                   Prelims  H#
===================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 MASON, MARIAH                4A_Martensville          29.34Q  1
  2 CARLSON, NEVEAH              4A_Martensville          30.23Q  3
  3 LINGNAU, MONIQUE             3A_Delisle               31.10Q  2
  4 MILLER, SHARI                4A_Martensville          31.04q  1
  5 ORCHARD, ABBIE               1A_Borden                31.40q  1
  6 KENDRY, KALI                 Lake Vista School        31.71q  3
  7 HARMS, AMELIA                2A_Hepburn               31.89q  2
  8 BUECKERT, FAITH              2A_Hepburn               32.58q  2
  9 MIKYTYSHYN, ISABELLE         Venture Heights          32.63   1
 10 ELISABETH, VOGEL             Laird School             33.03   1
 11 NETT, KAYLEE                 2A_Hepburn               33.40   2
 12 MATERI, BRIELLE              Valley Manor School      34.31   3
 13 MORIN, ADDISON               Valley Manor School      35.02   1
 14 HEMPEL, IVY                  2A_Langham               36.67   3
 15 JANEX, PRESLEY               Vanscoy School           36.81   2
 16 MAUCH, BERKLEY               Lake Vista School        37.00   2
 17 JAMES, RACHELL               1A_Blaine Lake           37.65   1
 18 KOGAN, RADA                  Valley Manor School      37.92   3
 19 FUNK, REBEKAH                Lake Vista School        37.93   3
 -- LAUNDERS, BROOKE             Venture Heights            DNS   3
 -- VANDENAMEELE, CHARLIE        3A_Delisle                 DNS   3
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